

Est on A/c 4.11

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
14/10 - Construction of road from 1050 to 10111.5 to 1011.5				
Name and firm of Contractor - Pandey				
drawn by				
Agreement no - 142/SB.D/2019-20				
Agreement value - Rs 2,60,39,632=00				
Date of agreement - 20/02/2020				
Stipulated date of completion - 19/02/2021				
ABSTRACT OF COST				
(1/1) Providing and fixing to working benchmark/reference pillars				
-- do -- do				
Benchmark pillars = 04 no			Page-01	
@ Rs. 4316.86/each				Rs. 17267=00
Reference pillars = 12 no				
@ Rs. 1977.01/each				Rs. 23724=00
(2/2) clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) - do				
Qty = 2.0748 Hectare			Page-01	
@ Rs 49496.70/Hect.				Rs. 102696=00
(3/21) Dismantling of existing structure like culvert, bridges - do				
Cement mortar Concrete				
Qty = 243 m ³			Page-01	
@ Rs. 473.83/m ³				Rs. 1151=00
				Rs. 144838=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/22) 2.8 mauling of existing structure like culvert bridge - do					
Cement mortar					
Qty = 92.07 m ³				Page-01	
@ Rs 228.72/m ³					Rs 21058 = 00
5/23) Removing all types of house pipes and slacking earth					
work - do - do					
Above 600 mm to 900 mm dia HP					
Qty = 15 Km				Page-02	
@ Rs. 228.68/Rm					Rs 3430 = 00
(6/24) 4/10 in excavation for foundation of structure - do - do					
Qty = 148.992 m ³				Page-02	
@ Rs 260.59/m ³					Rs. 38826 = 00
(7/25) Providing P.C.C. (M-15) as levelling course in foundation - do					
Qty = 22.976 m ³				Page-02	
@ Rs 5847.09/m ³					Rs. 134343 = 00
(8/26) Plain/reinforced cement concrete in substructure - do					
(P.C.C. M-20)					
Qty = 168.71 m ³				Page-02	
Limited to 168.7 m ³					
@ Rs 6721.61/m ³					Rs 1133936 = 00
					Rs. 1476431 = 00

Continuation

11 Rs 1476931 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/27) Providing and laying R.C.C. pipe N.P. for culverts (1000 m. dia)					
in single row - - do					
Qty = 37.5 Rm				Page 03	
@ Rs. 3847.83/Rm				Rs. 144294 = 00	
10/28) Painting on plaster wall black & white strips - do					
Qty = 103.2 m ²				Page 03	
@ Rs. 95.63/m ²				Rs. 9869 =	
11/3) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits - lead up to 100m - - do - - do					
Qty = 2030.32 m ³				Page 07	
@ Rs. 130.86/m ³				Rs. 265688 = 00	
(12/4) Const. of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits - lead up to 1000 m. do					
Qty = 1989.24 m ³				Page 07	
@ Rs. 174.83/m ³				Rs. 347779 = 00	
(13/5) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulders - do					
Qty = 4583.25 m ³				Page 07	
@ Rs. 176.47/m ³				Rs. 808806 = 00	
				Rs. 3052867 = 00	

Continuation

12

$$R_3 3052867 = \infty$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
/6) Providing	G.S.R	(grading I)			
material	do	do			
by = 1963.50 m ³			Page	08	
R 3070.97 / m ³			R	6029850 = 00	
			R	9082717 = 00	
Add 12% G.S.T			R	1089926 = 00	
Add 1% L.C.			R	90827 = 00	
			R	10263470 = 00	
	S.D.B. 05/03/2021 T.E				

~~C2P~~
~~12.03.21~~
E-E

<u>MATERIAL STATEMENT</u>	
$\frac{C}{W} =$	8602.81 m ³
Coarse sand =	86.99 m ³
40mm stone agg =	71.76 m ³
20mm agg =	66.25 m ³
10mm agg =	32.20 m ³
G.S. B =	1963.50 m ³
$\frac{502.9}{05} = 101.18$ T.E	

Continuation

Continuation